
LOT 8 & WEST 40 FT OF LOT 7 & PA
9, INTERSTATE COMMERCE CENTER S/
LOT 9 DESC AS FOLLOWS: BEG AT NW

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS LIMITED
426 SW COMMERCE DR STE 130
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-4S-16-02714-011

1600 COMMUNITY SHOPPING
06

2416.0100 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/23/2024 TP 6.31 762,381 0 0 762,381

STANDARD
1

562,487
35,395

762,381
1,360,263

0
1,360,263

0
1,360,263
1,360,263

0

1,360,263

1307/1021 1/05/2016 WD U I 30 2,835,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD GROUP LTD

CORNERSTONE PARTNER

0799/2149 12/29/1994 WD U I 35 825,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEOPLES SOUTHWEST REA

WESTFIELD GROUP LTD
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18-103 REMODEL 0 03/01/2018

154 REMODEL 313 04/20/2007

2576 REMODEL 319 02/03/2003

2526 REMODEL 150 11/26/2002

1589 REMODEL 10 07/13/1999

1589 REMODEL 10 07/13/1999

HX Base Yr

484 SW COMMERCE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 35 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 30 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3800 04 26,388 83.2580 53.29 1,406,217 1988 1988 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

1 SHOP NBHD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 25200

BAS 300 100 300 6,395

BAS 900 100 900 19,184

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 22,382

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 22,382

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 22,382

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 22,382

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 38,369

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 44,764

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 44,764

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 44,764
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

29,160 26,388 562,487

BAS= N70 W30 S70 E30$ CAN= W30 BAS= N70 W30 S70 E30$ W30BAS=
N70 W45 S70 E45$ W45 BAS= N58 BAS= N12 W75 S12 E75$ W75 S58
E75$ W75 BAS= N60 BAS= N10 W30 S10 E30$ W30 S60 E30$ W30 BAS=
N35 W30 S35E30$ W30 BAS= N35 BAS= E30 N35 W30 S35$ N35 W60
S70 E60$ W60 BAS= N70 W30 S70 E30$ W30 BAS= N70 W15 S70 E15$
W30 BAS= E15 N70 W15 S70$ S11 E360 N11$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 29,900.00 29,900.00 50 0 0 3 50 14,950

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 22,890.00 22,890.00 50 0 0 3 50 11,445

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 9,000

35,395

1 1610 C SH CTR NHD 0 CG 0.00 0.00211,702.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.36 10.00 3.60 762,127

2 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 254


